
TB576

TREAD 
DESIGN

STRUCTURE 
AND COMPOUND

FEATURES 
AND  BENEFITS

Radial tire for high-speed mobile crane

Straight rib design gives good comfort for 
high-speed applications
Longitudinal shoulder design provides 
good traction and ensure even wear

Reinforced ribs connecting with circumferential blocks
Innovative crown with a stepped stone ejection

•Great performance on highways
•Good traction
•Even wear

T I R E 
S I Z E

S TA R 
R AT I N G L I / S S

T R E A D 
D E P T H
[ 3 2NDS ]

T T / T L

385/95R24 
(14.00R24)
385/95R25 
(14.00R25)
445/95R25 
(16.00R25)
525/80R25 
(20.5R25)

★★★

★★★

★★★

★★★

170F

170G

174F

176F

R I M  W I D T H 
A N D  F L A N G E

O W
[MM ]

O W
[ I N C H ]

O D
[MM ]

O D
[ I N C H ]

T R E A D 
D E P T H
[MM ]

10.00W

10.00/1.5

11.25/2.0

17.00/2.0

379

379

432

530

14.9

14.9

17.0

20.9

1369

1369

1493

1475

53.9

53.9

58.8

58.1

23.0

23.0

24.0

28.0

29.0

29.0

30.2

35.3

TT

TL

TL

TL

E2


