



TB576

Radial tire for high-speed mobile crane



TREAD DESIGN

Straight rib design gives good comfort for high-speed applications
Longitudinal shoulder design provides good traction and ensure even wear

STRUCTURE AND COMPOUND

Reinforced ribs connecting with circumferential blocks Innovative crown with a stepped stone ejection

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Great performance on highways
- Good traction
- Even wear



TIRE SIZE	STAR RATING	LI/SS	RIM WIDTH AND FLANGE	0 W [MM]	OW [INCH]	0 D [MM]	OD [INCH]	TREAD DEPTH [MM]	TREAD DEPTH [32NDS]	TT/TL
385/95R24 (14.00R24)	***	170F	10.00W	379	14.9	1369	53.9	23.0	29.0	TT
385/95R25 (14.00R25)	***	170G	10.00/1.5	379	14.9	1369	53.9	23.0	29.0	TL
445/95R25 (16.00R25)	***	174F	11.25/2.0	432	17.0	1493	58.8	24.0	30.2	TL
525/80R25 (20.5R25)	***	176F	17.00/2.0	530	20.9	1475	58.1	28.0	35.3	TL